
Bulldog R/C Club at Gem City Gun Club

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Panko, Drew 55/4:03.302 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

29469

21.5 FTT (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Panko, Drew 1 1 55 4:04.206 4.280 4.294 4.320 14.338

Ward,Nate 2 2 54 4:03.051 4.266 4.335 4.369 24.388

Zielinski ,Scott 3 3 52 4:03.638 4.326 4.392 4.414 34.432

Ward ,Dave 4 4 50 4:00.307 4.349 4.419 4.453 44.477

Bowers,David 5 5 2 4:09.456 29.508   5 

Car#
Panko Ward Zielinski Ward Bowers

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/4.616 2/4.826 3/11.816 4/12.295 5/219.9481.

52/4:00.2 50/4:01.5 21/4:08.2 20/4:05.7  2/7:19.8

1/4.286 2/4.335 3/4.429 4/4.822 5/29.5082.

54/4:00.3 53/4:02.7 30/4:03.7 29/4:08.2  2/4:09.4

1/4.280 2/4.266 3/4.418 4/4.3493.

55/4:01.6 54/4:01.7 35/4:01.0 34/4:03.3

1/4.285 2/4.366 3/4.383 4/5.5704.

55/4:00.2 54/4:00.1 39/4:04.2 36/4:03.3

1/4.304 2/4.410 3/4.326 4/4.4085.

56/4:03.8 55/4:04.1 41/4:00.8 39/4:05.2

1/4.331 2/4.434 3/4.418 4/4.4516.

56/4:03.6 55/4:04.2 43/4:02.1 41/4:05.3

1/4.314 2/4.420 3/4.437 4/4.5067.

56/4:03.3 55/4:04.0 44/4:00.3 42/4:02.4

1/4.346 2/4.356 3/4.414 4/4.5148.

56/4:03.3 55/4:03.4 46/4:05.1 43/4:01.4

1/4.355 2/4.525 3/4.459 4/4.4419.

56/4:03.4 55/4:04.0 46/4:00.7 44/4:01.3

1/4.365 2/4.443 3/4.540 4/4.89410.

56/4:03.4 55/4:04.0 47/4:02.7 45/4:04.1

1/4.341 2/4.354 3/4.456 4/4.47911.

56/4:03.4 55/4:03.6 48/4:04.8 45/4:00.2

1/4.370 2/4.403 3/4.587 4/4.44612.

56/4:03.5 55/4:03.5 48/4:02.7 46/4:02.1

1/4.356 2/4.464 3/4.507 4/4.52613.

56/4:03.5 55/4:03.6 48/4:00.7 47/4:04.7

1/4.413 2/4.455 3/4.678 4/4.74914.

56/4:03.8 55/4:03.8 49/4:04.5 47/4:03.2

1/4.365 2/4.404 3/4.614 4/4.45615.

56/4:03.8 55/4:03.6 49/4:03.3 47/4:00.9

1/4.449 2/4.386 3/4.439 4/4.57216.

56/4:04.2 55/4:03.5 49/4:01.6 48/4:04.4

1/4.420 2/4.528 3/4.724 4/4.55217.

55/4:00.0 55/4:03.8 49/4:01.0 48/4:02.9

1/4.373 2/4.410 3/4.422 4/4.61818.

55/4:00.0 55/4:03.7 50/4:04.6 48/4:01.7

1/4.488 2/4.414 3/4.560 4/4.50619.

55/4:00.4 55/4:03.7 50/4:03.7 48/4:00.3

1/4.418 2/4.437 3/4.497 4/4.53320.

55/4:00.5 55/4:03.7 50/4:02.7 49/4:04.2

1/4.462 2/4.439 3/4.594 4/4.50221.

55/4:00.7 55/4:03.7 50/4:02.1 49/4:03.1

1/4.454 2/4.710 3/4.471 4/4.60522.

55/4:00.9 54/4:00.0 50/4:01.3 49/4:02.3

1/4.433 2/4.426 3/4.554 4/4.72623.

55/4:01.0 55/4:04.4 50/4:00.7 49/4:01.8

1/4.405 2/4.551 3/4.464 4/4.49424.

55/4:01.1 54/4:00.2 50/4:00.0 49/4:00.9

1/4.417 2/4.547 3/4.533 4/4.61225.

55/4:01.2 54/4:00.4 51/4:04.2 49/4:00.3

1/4.543 2/4.532 3/4.450 4/4.62326.

55/4:01.5 54/4:00.5 51/4:03.6 50/4:04.7

1/4.452 2/4.540 3/4.521 4/4.99627.

55/4:01.6 54/4:00.7 51/4:03.1 49/4:00.0

1/4.469 2/4.570 3/4.505 4/4.55028.

55/4:01.8 54/4:00.9 51/4:02.6 50/4:04.2



Car#
Panko Ward Zielinski Ward Bowers

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/4.428 2/4.458 3/4.523 4/4.57129.

55/4:01.8 54/4:00.9 51/4:02.2 50/4:03.7

1/4.453 2/4.516 3/4.578 4/4.80230.

55/4:01.9 54/4:01.0 51/4:01.9 50/4:03.6

1/4.495 2/4.597 3/4.582 4/4.56331.

55/4:02.1 54/4:01.2 51/4:01.6 50/4:03.1

1/4.457 2/4.462 3/4.498 4/4.59432.

55/4:02.2 54/4:01.2 51/4:01.2 50/4:02.6

1/4.452 2/4.543 3/4.499 4/4.57933.

55/4:02.3 54/4:01.4 51/4:00.9 50/4:02.2

1/4.496 2/4.626 3/4.547 4/4.65134.

55/4:02.4 54/4:01.6 51/4:00.6 50/4:02.0

1/4.460 2/4.537 3/4.515 4/4.69735.

55/4:02.5 54/4:01.7 51/4:00.3 50/4:01.7

1/4.452 2/4.552 3/4.502 4/4.73436.

55/4:02.6 54/4:01.8 51/4:00.0 50/4:01.6

1/4.469 2/4.536 3/4.622 4/4.91237.

55/4:02.6 54/4:01.9 52/4:04.6 50/4:01.7

1/4.506 2/4.544 3/4.640 4/4.65138.

55/4:02.8 54/4:02.0 52/4:04.5 50/4:01.5

1/4.495 2/4.542 3/4.488 4/4.66239.

55/4:02.9 54/4:02.1 52/4:04.2 50/4:01.2

1/4.495 2/4.522 3/4.499 4/5.17840.

55/4:03.0 54/4:02.1 52/4:04.0 50/4:01.7

1/4.481 2/4.503 3/4.668 4/4.63541.

55/4:03.1 54/4:02.1 52/4:03.9 50/4:01.4

1/4.454 2/4.509 3/4.714 4/4.62242.

55/4:03.1 54/4:02.2 52/4:04.0 50/4:01.2

1/4.468 2/4.517 3/4.680 4/4.65043.

55/4:03.2 54/4:02.2 52/4:04.0 50/4:01.0

1/4.501 2/4.539 3/4.617 4/4.70544.

55/4:03.3 54/4:02.3 52/4:03.9 50/4:00.9

1/4.522 2/4.486 3/4.806 4/4.64245.

55/4:03.4 54/4:02.3 52/4:04.0 50/4:00.7

1/4.477 2/4.627 3/4.725 4/4.62246.

55/4:03.5 54/4:02.4 52/4:04.0 50/4:00.5

1/4.497 2/4.498 3/4.600 4/4.63147.

55/4:03.6 54/4:02.4 52/4:03.9 50/4:00.3

1/4.510 2/4.698 3/4.635 4/5.02548.

55/4:03.6 54/4:02.7 52/4:03.9 50/4:00.5

1/4.540 2/4.549 3/4.545 4/4.64349.

55/4:03.8 54/4:02.7 52/4:03.7 50/4:00.3

1/4.510 2/4.540 3/4.602 4/4.74350.

55/4:03.9 54/4:02.8 52/4:03.6 50/4:00.3

1/4.464 2/4.553 3/4.75451.

55/4:03.9 54/4:02.9 52/4:03.7

1/4.535 2/4.557 3/4.58352.

55/4:04.0 54/4:02.9 52/4:03.6

1/4.505 2/4.54553.

55/4:04.1 54/4:03.0

1/4.492 2/4.54454.

55/4:04.1 54/4:03.0

1/4.48255.

55/4:04.2


